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RZ9271 PATENTED

Schiebemuffe I/l aus Kupfer.
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Technische Spezifikationen
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MASTER BOX
100
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Big-size, Artikel RR9271, ist verfugbar.

CODE

RZ9271012012000
RZ9271015015000
RZ9271018018000
RZ9271022022000
RZ9271028028000
RZ9271035035000
RZ9271042042000
RZ9271054054000

L1
58
82
92
97
107
114
142
144

Anwendungen
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DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC COMPRESSED
AR

FIREFIGHTING
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